Case Number
T119-013355
T119-013356
T119-013427
T119-013433
T119-013434
T119-013440
T119-013441
T119-013442
T119-013452
T119-013453
T119-013455
T119-013468
T119-013469
T119-013491
T119-013492
T119-013498
T119-013503
T119-013508
T119-013519
T119-013547
T119-013550
T119-013556
T119-013557
T119-013599
T119-013604
T119-013625
T119-013658
T119-013659
T119-013707
T119-013708
T119-013755
T119-013758
T119-013777
T119-013779

Date
8/9/2019 9:48
8/9/2019 10:06
8/10/2019 11:13
8/10/2019 13:57
8/10/2019 14:19
8/10/2019 16:57
8/10/2019 17:14
8/10/2019 17:56
8/10/2019 20:30
8/10/2019 21:14
8/10/2019 21:59
8/11/2019 2:35
8/11/2019 2:35
8/11/2019 14:20
8/11/2019 14:38
8/11/2019 17:01
8/11/2019 19:21
8/11/2019 21:08
8/12/2019 1:37
8/12/2019 15:08
8/12/2019 16:12
8/12/2019 18:31
8/12/2019 19:36
8/13/2019 16:02
8/13/2019 19:01
8/14/2019 2:00
8/14/2019 12:33
8/14/2019 13:44
8/15/2019 18:01
8/15/2019 19:23
8/16/2019 11:22
8/16/2019 12:41
8/16/2019 21:11
8/16/2019 23:05

Treasure Island Police Media Report
08/09/19 thru 08/16/19

Problem
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
FRAUD/FORGERY - NOT IN PROGRES
TRESPASS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - NOT IN PROGR
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS
PERSON UNDER INFLUENCE/MARCH
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
TRESPASS
TRESPASS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS
TRESPASS
LEWD/LASCIVIOUS - NOT IN PROGR
PERSON UNDER INFLUENCE/MARCH
RECKLESS DRIVER / BOATER
PERSON UNDER INFLUENCE/MARCH
DOMESTIC - NOT IN PROGRESS
FRAUD/FORGERY - NOT IN PROGRES
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
ANIMAL CALL
TRESPASS
LEWD/LASCIVIOUS - NOT IN PROGR
DOMESTIC - IN PROGRESS
WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT
WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT
TRESPASS
ANIMAL CALL
WARRANT SERVICE / ATTEMPT
OVERDOSE
FRAUD/FORGERY - NOT IN PROGRES
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS
ASSAULT/BATTERY - IN PROGRESS

Address
11300 BLK GULF BLVD
100 BLK 108TH AVE
11700 BLK GULF BLVD
GULF BLVD / 104TH AVE
10400 BLK GULF BLVD
10700 BLK GULF BLVD
10500 BLKGULF BLVD
10400 BLK GULF BLVD
7600 BLK BAYSHORE DR
10700 BLK GULF BLVD
100 BLK 104TH AVE
400 BLK TREASURE ISLAND CSWY
10600 BLK GULF BLVD
12500 BLK GULF BLVD
10300 BLK GULF BLVD
500 BLK TREASURE ISLAND CSWY
PARADISE BLVD / S YACHT CLUB DR
GULF BLVD / 105TH AVE
600 BLK CAPRI BLVD
600 BLK CAPRI BLVD
10600 BLK GULF BLVD
12100 BLK 6TH ST E
100 BLK 104TH AVE
500 BLK PLAZA SEVILLE CT
11800 BLK GULF BLVD
100 BLK 104TH AVE
600 BLK CAPRI BLVD
100 BLK 107TH AVE
12700 BLK KINGFISH DR
100 BLK 104TH AVE
8700 BLK EAST BAY DR
10000 BLK PARADISE BLVD
100 BLK 104TH AVE
10700 BLK GULF BLVD



